RisCView - South African Equity

Product* Benchmark

Market
Value
(ZAR'm)

Quarter

#

Year-to-date| #

Annualised 3-year

Downside

Risk

April 2020 - Page 01

Abax Equity Fund Capped SWIX Al

Share
ABSA Asset Management ALSI
Value v
Aeon Active Equity Fund SWIX
Aeon Enhanced Equity Fund SWIX
Afena Capital Equity CAPI v CAPI
Afena Capital Capped SWIX All
Unconstrained Equity v Share
African Alliance Equity
Prescient Fund ALSI
Alexander Forbes . Capped SWIX Al
Investments Pure Equity
Share
Local
Allan Gr.ay Spe.uallst ALSI
Domestic Equity v
ALUWANI Equity Fund -
Argon SA Equity Fund v SWIX
Aylett Equity Prescient Fund
e ALSI
- Al institutional cl
Cannon (—\LSI Institutional ALSI
Composite
ClucasGray Equity Prescient SWIX
Fund
Coronation Aggressive Capped SWIX All
Equity v Share
Coronation Core Equity v SWIX
Coronation Houseview Capped SWIX All
Equity v Share
Element Equity v SWIX
. . Capped SWIX All
Fairtree Equit
airtree Equity Share
Foord Specialist Domestic ALS|

Equity v

Iconic Portable Alpha Fund RisCura Capped

SWIX
Kagiso Managed Equity SWIX
Fund
LAFM - (?apped SWIX SWIX
Composite v
MAZI Ca.pltal Equity SWIX SWIX
Composite
Mergence CAPI Fund v CAPI

7,743

3,341

10,680
163
256

1,211

161

8,592

37,631

370
632

675

44

538

7,617
585
25,064
215

13,481

6,134

894

2,648

1,166

1,063

1,007

12.85%

14.45%

14.61%
15.28%
9.71%

9.03%

14.86%

14.66%

14.80%

12.19%
16.19%

10.10%

5.90%

8.77%

13.05%

12.49%

12.08%

8.98%

29.75%

9.62%

15.87%

8.68%

13.31%

12.12%

13.84%

39

18

17
10
52

54

13

16

15

43

50

58

56

37

42

45

55

53

57

33

44

32

-12.42%

-12.21%

-6.86%
-9.40%
-16.18%

-18.80%

0.24%

-13.24%

-18.74%

-5.97%
-10.59%

-19.49%

-22.58%

-21.26%

-12.27%

-10.28%

-10.61%

-16.42%

-8.32%

-11.95%

-12.34%

-23.34%

-13.99%

-14.02%

-9.51%

31

28

12
45

52

36

51

20

53

56

55

29

15

21

47

27

30

57

39

40

13

-1491% 35 -18.70%
-12.82% 24 -10.86%
-9.04% 6 -11.89%
-11.35% 13 -13.38%
-18.04% 43 -22.19%
-20.59% 52 -26.75%
-0.31% 1 -4.17%
-15.32% 36 -17.56%
-20.50% 51 -24.34%
-7.24% 3 -10.45%
-12.79% 23 -13.62%
-18.80% 50 -18.62%
-24.65% 56  -29.83%
-23.92% 54 -27.47%
-12.74% 22 -10.34%
-11.48% 16 -12.90%
-11.14% 12 -9.28%
-18.37% 46  -16.50%
-9.98% 10 -1.07%
-13.98% 30 -16.94%
-13.46% 28  -12.26%
-24.01% 55 -17.72%
-1596% 40 -16.88%
-15.57% 38 -20.95%
-11.74% 17 -13.98%

RISCURA

43

11

14
22
50

55

38

54

10
23

42

57

56

20

34

36

18

39

35

47

-4.39%

0.04%

0.01%
-0.60%
-3.70%

-7.79%

2.81%

-5.36%

-6.01%

-0.47%

-1.39%

-10.41%

-4.16%

-1.82%

-0.91%

-1.96%

-2.11%

5.85%

-7.19%

-2.71%

-1.86%

-4.58%

-4.75%

-1.29%

39

10

11
15
35

53

48

49

13

22

55

38

26

17

29

30

51

31

27

40

43

21

16.52%

16.92%

16.15%
17.61%
16.04%

16.06%

14.23%

17.18%

18.98%

18.08%

16.55%

15.53%

17.44%

16.23%

16.60%

15.42%

14.79%

26.34%

15.13%

19.01%

18.10%

16.82%

17.31%

15.89%

26

14
39
12

13

32

47

43

20

85

15

21

56

50

44

24

34

11.02%

10.93%

9.31%
10.70%
11.10%

12.21%

7.29%

11.47%

14.01%

11.14%

12.94%

12.41%

13.25%

10.39%

10.35%

9.67%

10.77%

14.34%

10.03%

12.03%

13.84%

11.52%

11.72%

9.49%

27

25

19
28

41

34

53

29

49

44

51

11

10

23

54

40

52

35

39

6

Info';:l?;ion Sharpe Ratio #
-0.070 29 -0.617 45
-0.224 32 -0.331 12
0.400 12 -0.358 17
0.437 11 -0.349 16
0.610 8 -0.594 39
-0.764 41 -0.861 53
0.244 22 -0.233 7
-0.598 40 -0.645 47
-0.981 44 -0.600 40
0.380 14 -0.328 11
-0.267 35 -0.424 24
-1.355 51 -1.079 56
-0.349 38 -0.557 38
0.476 10 -0.468 29
0.271 20 -0.399 21
0.386 13 -0.511 31
-0.103 31 -0.546 36
1.049 4 0.074 1
-1.511 53 -0.885 54

- - -0.422 23
-0.001 28 -0.399 22
-0.914 42 -0.614 43
-1.024 48 -0.602 41
0.656 7 -0.448 27



RisCView - South African Equity April 2020 - Page 02

Market
Product* Benchmark Value Quarter | # |Year-to-date| # Annualised 3-year
(ZAR'm)

Downside Information

Risk Ratio Sharpe Ratio #

Mergence SWIX Fund v SWIX 2,003 13.95% [N 30 -1040% 17 -12.31% 19 -17.19% 37 -3.23% 33 16.43% 17 1039% 11 0980 43 0549 37
Nedgroup Investments FTSE/JSE SWIX 1,088  11.58% 47 -13.92% 38 -15.60% 39 -20.83% 46  -7.48% 52 16.63% 22 11.57% 37 0312 17 -0.808 50
Private Wealth Equity Fund Top 40
Ninety One Equity v SWIX 21,268 1657% [N 4 -1158% 24 -13.01% 26 -11.64% 12 -0.77% 16 1873% 46 11.54% 36 0241 23 -0326 10
Ninety One Value Equity v ALSI 3,651 1530% [ 9 2030% 54 -25.09% 57 -12.52% 19  -4.60% 41 2295% 55 1505% 55 0330 37 -0397 20
Oasis Specialist Domestic Ave.GeneraI
Eatity s Equity Peer 7,887  11.75% 46 815% 7  9.85% 9 -1501% 29 -1.46% 23 1424% 3 875% 3 0300 18 0529 33
Group
Old Mutual Fundamental  Capped SWIX Al 30,451 13.03% 38 -1679% 49 -1871% 48 -21.26% 48  -5.15% 46 17.54% 38 12.45% 45  -0291 36 0614 44
Equity Share
\?Id NI AR e 8 SWIX 803  14.24% - 21 -1593% 43 -18.54% 47 -2030% 44 -1.14% 19 19.04% 51 1233% 43 0126 27 -0.336 13
Old Mutual SWIX tracker v SWIX 383 13.96% [ 29 -10.89% 23 -12.49% 20 -1473% 28  -1.68% 24 17.14% 31 10.70% 19  -1.005 47 0426 25
Z'Z:g fusmm'sed QUERE cappes‘:]:\r’\:x Al 11,664 14.32% - 19 -12.60% 33 -1438% 31 -1548% 32 -4.71% 42 17.05% 27 1125% 30 0231 34 -0611 42
oM Double Alpha SWIX40 FTSE/ J:g SWIX 578 14.82% - 14 -780% 6  -9.06% 7 -1215% 16  0.29% 8 17.77% 41 1039% 11 0817 6 0295 9
Sgﬂ:gm"aged AL cappes‘:]:\r’\:x Al 1,553  14.31% - 20 -12.63% 34 -1438% 31 -1562% 33  -5.19% 47 17.05% 27 1127% 31  -0429 39 -0.641 46
OMIG Premium Equity v cappii:\r’\:x Al 708 13.07% - 36 -11.93% 26 -13.89% 29 -14.05% 26 -1.79% 25 16.34% 16 1056% 16 1121 2  -0.461 28
zz:g;:;?tlme VELYE SWIX 2,004 13.19% - 35 -1837% 50 -2092% 53 -21.26% 48 -8.26% 54 17.44% 35 12.88% 48  -1.004 46 -0.808 51
z;er;cp'z;ttgsre Fauity SWIX 1621 14.12% - 24 -1050% 19 -12.09% 18 -13.83% 24  -113% 18 17.25% 33 1063% 17 1253 1  -0390 18
Ezizc'e”t = eV ALSI Top 40 81 14.14% - 23 585% 2 -7.40% 4  -7.85% 6  3.46% 3 16.68% 23 892% 4 0176 25 -0.136 4
Sr”de"t'a' Core Equity SWIX Cappe;?::'x Al 7,649  14.20% - 22 -1636% 46 -18.24% 44 -2337% 53 -3.81% 37 18.58% 45 12.86% 47 0216 24  -0.494 30
E;‘:ﬁ;”\f’a' DRI Cappesiz\r';”x Al 3,407 13.30% - 34 -1672% 48 -1875% 49 -22.85% 52 -3.73% 36 17.86% 42 12.47% 46 0249 21  -0517 32
PSG SA Equity Fund SWIX 88 11.54% [ 48 -27.22% 58 -31.32% 58 -39.65% 58 -15.82% 56 2047% 54 1641% 56  -1.253 50 -1.071 55
Rezco Equity - sor 12.57% [N 41 -631% 4  -426% 2 2.62% 1  4.95% 2 1330% 1 761% 2 - - 0102 2
ii:('jvaome"t“m Equity Cappes':]:\r’zlx Al 1,904 14.11% - 25 -1454% 41 -16.14% 41 -12.25% 17  0.10% 9 19.26% 52 12.22% 42  1.052 3 0266 8
Sentio General Equity SWIX 6549 14.00% [ 27 -9.22% 11 -1072% 11 -1541% 31 -1.87% 28 16.85% 25 10.41% 14  -0092 30 -0.448 26
SIM Aggressive Equity cappes‘:é\r’\ef'x Al 408 15.97% - 6 -1599% 44 -18.28% 45 -997% 8  1.99% 7 19.78% 53 13.02% 50 0909 5 -0.158 6
Sim Moderate Equity SWIX 4,493 15.12% [N 12 -10.14% 14 -11.45% 15 -12.03% 15 -0.49% 14 1750% 37 10.68% 18 0608 9  -0.346 15
SIM Unconstrained Equity SWIX 655 9.89% [ 51 -1521% 42 -17.49% 42 -2030% 44  -6.75% 50 15.23% 6 10.86% 24  -0.983 45 -0.844 52
STANLIB Core Equity v SWIX 1,599 1057% [ 49 13.04% 35 -1554% 37 -22.21% 51  -4.85% 44 1595% 11 10.51% 15  -1.066 49  -0.675 49

This document or any part thereof cannot be copied or distributed to anyone without written acknowledgement of its source. RisCura does not warrant the accuracy of the information contained herein. This document does not present investment
advice of any kind. Under no circumstances shall RisCura be liable for any damages (whether direct, consequential or incidental) suffered in the course or as a result of using the information and the user shall assume the full risk of relying on it in
making an investment decision or in advising anybody in this regard. For more information please contact Fran Troskie at ftroskie@riscura.com or +27 21 673 6999. RisCura Solutions (Pty) Ltd and RisCura Invest (Pty) Ltd are authorised financial services
providers.



RisCView - South African Equity April 2020 - Page 03

Market
Product* Benchmark Value Quarter | # |Year-to-date| # Annualised 3-year
(ZAR'm)

Downside Information

Risk Ratio Sharpe Ratio #

STANLIB Enhanced Index v Cappesiz\r’Z'XA" 2,746  12.64% - 40 -10.43% 18 -12.99% 25 -17.72% 39  -2.72% 32 1584% 9 984% 8 0323 16 0542 35

22i?;3?:;g'”te Focus SWIX 4,149  13.97% - 28 -11.69% 25 -13.44% 27 -12.91% 21  -1.16% 20 17.09% 30 10.72% 21 0141 26 0397 19

Sygnia Core Equity Fund SWIX 2,649 14.09% [N 26 -10.88% 22 -1253% 21 -14.66% 27  -3.42% 34 17.07% 29 1073% 22  -1365 52 -0.533 34

: Capped SWIX All

lr”ﬁ'eee”era' Equity Fund ppShare 516  18.71% - 2 815% 7 -872% 5 547% 4  278% 5 18.99% 48 11.41% 33 - - 0134 3
ituti Capped SWIX All

E;t‘;ft':sfr:;":t't”t'°”a' PP Share 2,882 18.66% - 3 879% 10 -9.44% 8 -635% 5  2.54% 6 19.00% 49 11.57% 37 0296 19 -0.147 5

\é:rl:p(;?i)tie\? S cappZ(:]:\r/ZIXA” 7,054  13.93% - 31 -13.65% 37 -14.87% 34 -18.08% 41 -5.11% 45 1651% 18 11.27% 31 0227 33  -0.662 48

\C/;’:nap“clsci:epsed Swix - 1,188 15.21% - 11 -12.57% 32 -1448% 33 -1510% 30 - - - - - - - - - -

Vunani Core Equity v SWIX 230 1577% [ 8 -1037% 16 -11.42% 14 -11.67% 13  -0.44% 12 17.61% 39 11.00% 26 0335 15 -0339 14

ALSI 13.98% [N -8.85% -10.39% -10.84% 1.06% 16.76%

ALSI Top 40 14.65% [N -5.98% -7.33% -8.15% 3.29% 17.02%

é‘:zlﬁ)e“era' Fquity Peer 13.55% - -12.90% -14.61% -16.15% -3.10% 16.36%

CAPI 3.48% M -49.01% -50.43% -50.25% -17.46% 29.24%

Capped SWIX All Share 14.18% [ -13.96% -16.17% -17.93% -4.31% 17.36%

FTSE/JSE SWIX 40 315% I -40.85% -41.73% -43.91% -13.99% 25.67%

FTSE/JSE SWIX Top 40 315% I -40.85% -41.73% -43.91% -13.99% 25.67%

RisCura Capped SWIX 14.13% [ -12.04% -13.78% -15.90% - s

SWIX 14.07% [N -10.89% -12.48% -14.63% -1.60% 17.21%

___________________________ .

r
| Should you need any additional data or related analysis, please contact Fran Troskie from I
| RisCura on ftroskie@riscura.com or +27 21 673 6999. |

* These products are invested in South African equities and a variety of equity benchmarks are used by the asset managers. The products are stand-alone products and not carve-outs from other products.
Performance is gross of fees and tax.

v GIPS compliant.

- No data available.

RISCURA



RisCView - South African Equity

Truffle SCI Institutional Equity Fund

SiM AggressiveMw

Truffle General Equity Fund

Sentio General Equity

Prescient Cofe Equity Composite
Ave General Equity Peer Grdup old MutMAFIdG Tracker
Merg CAPI Fund
] o Man Equity d
TNABSA AsSetManageregt Value
STANLIB Enhanced Indtex_

Bgronation™sgre Equit

3.70% —

qrANLIB Core Equity S
-1 ronation Ag sive Equ
CIucasGraMw Prescient Phad

ﬁ on\ﬂem{e Equity Fu

Rezco Equity

OMIG Double Alpha SW

Satrix Momentum Equity Fund

Prescient Equity Quant Fund

X40-

rd

African Alllanc

ity Prescient Fund

\
\

Sim Moderate Equity}

-1.00% —]
° Aylett Equity Prescient Fund - Al institutTeqal cl

El tE v
SIM Unconstrained Equity ement Equity=z

ergenteS WX B

Pfudential Deep Value Equity
OMIG Customised Managed Alpha Aba
-5.709gasi} Specialist Domestic Equity Axgon SA Equity Eurfd

Afena TtalEquisy TAPI

Corofiation Houseview Equity Syghia£ore Equity Fund

0ld Mutual SWIX traef@r

Afena Capital Unge

Annualised 3-year Return

|ALS| ZoFA0

I.‘.‘inet\,r One Equity

tlexander Forbes InvisymentRyre Equity Loca Ninety One Value Equity

OMIG Premium Equity Mpecialist Domestic Eeflii;
-10.40% —|  MAZI Capital Equity SWIX Composit€

Old Mutual Fundamentg]zeﬁgi}(
OMIG Managed Alpha Equty _~"

Capped SWIX All Share

(el

Allan Gray

Cannon ALSI Institutional Composite

jalist Domestic Eq\m;\ LAFM - Capped M Compqyte

~<_Sygnia Absolute Focus Equity Fund
Nedgroup Investments Private Wem Fund

Visio Capped Swix Composite

Perpetua True Value Equity Composite\ Prudential Core Equity SWIX

FTSE/ISE SWIX 40

@
FTSE/ISE SWIX Top 40

-15.10% —] PSG SA Equity Fund
L ]
CAPI
[ ]
-19.80% T T T T T T T !
6.90% 10.10% 13.30% 16.50% 19.70% 22.90% 26.10% 29.30% 32.50%

Annualised 3-year Risk

RIS

April 2020 - Page 04



