RISCVIEW - South Afr	rican Equity																				Aþ	111 20	20
Product*	Benchmark	Market Value (ZAR'm)		Month		#	Quarter	#	Year-to-date	#	1-year	#	Annualise	ed 3-year		#	Risk	#	Downside Risk	#	Information Ratio	# 5	Sha
Abax Equity Fund	Capped SWIX All Share	7,743	12.85%		;	39	-12.42%	31	-14.91%	35	-18.70%	43	-4.39%			39	16.52%	19	11.02%	27	-0.070	29	-(
ABSA Asset Management Value v	ALSI	3,341	14.45%			18	-12.21%	28	-12.82%	24	-10.86%	11	0.04%			10	16.92%	26	10.93%	25	-0.224	32	-1
Aeon Active Equity Fund	SWIX	10,680	14.61%			17	-6.86%	5	-9.04%	6	-11.89%	14	0.01%			11	16.15%	14	9.31%	5	0.400	12	-1
Aeon Enhanced Equity Fund	l SWIX	163	15.28%			10	-9.40%	12	-11.35%	13	-13.38%	22	-0.60%		Ĺ	15	17.61%	39	10.70%	19	0.437	11	-1
Afena Capital Equity CAPI v	CAPI	256	9.71%			52	-16.18%	45	-18.04%	43	-22.19%	50	-3.70%			35	16.04%	12	11.10%	28	0.610	8	-(
Afena Capital Jnconstrained Equity v	Capped SWIX All Share	1,211	9.03%		!	54	-18.80%	52	-20.59%	52	-26.75%	55	-7.79%			53	16.06%	13	12.21%	41	-0.764	41	-(
African Alliance Equity Prescient Fund	ALSI	161	14.86%		:	13	0.24%	1	-0.31%	1	-4.17%	3	2.81%			4	14.23%	2	7.29%	1	0.244	22	-(
Alexander Forbes Investments Pure Equity Local	Capped SWIX All Share	8,592	14.66%			16	-13.24%	36	-15.32%	36	-17.56%	38	-5.36%			48	17.18%	32	11.47%	34	-0.598	40	-(
Allan Gray Specialist Domestic Equity v	ALSI	37,631	14.80%			15	-18.74%	51	-20.50%	51	-24.34%	54	-6.01%			49	18.98%	47	14.01%	53	-0.981	44	-(
ALUWANI Equity Fund	-	370	12.19%			43	-5.97%	3	-7.24%	3	-10.45%	10	-			-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Argon SA Equity Fund v	SWIX	632	16.19%			5	-10.59%	20	-12.79%	23	-13.62%	23	-0.47%			13	18.08%	43	11.14%	29	0.380	14	-(
Aylett Equity Prescient Func - A1 institutional cl	ALSI	675	10.10%		!	50	-19.49%	53	-18.80%	50	-18.62%	42	-1.39%			22	16.55%	20	12.94%	49	-0.267	35	-(
Cannon ALSI Institutional Composite	ALSI	44	5.90%			58	-22.58%	56	-24.65%	56	-29.83%	57	-10.41%			55	15.53%	8	12.41%	44	-1.355	51	-
ClucasGray Equity Prescient Fund	SWIX	538	8.77%		!	56	-21.26%	55	-23.92%	54	-27.47%	56	-4.16%			38	17.44%	35	13.25%	51	-0.349	38	-
Coronation Aggressive Equity v	Capped SWIX All Share	7,617	13.05%		:	37	-12.27%	29	-12.74%	22	-10.34%	9	-1.82%			26	16.23%	15	10.39%	11	0.476	10	-
Coronation Core Equity v	SWIX	585	12.49%			42	-10.28%	15	-11.48%	16	-12.90%	20	-0.91%			17	16.60%	21	10.35%	10	0.271	20	-
Coronation Houseview Equity v	Capped SWIX All Share	25,064	12.08%			45	-10.61%	21	-11.14%	12	-9.28%	7	-1.96%			29	15.42%	7	9.67%	7	0.386	13	-(
Element Equity v	SWIX	215	8.98%			55	-16.42%	47	-18.37%	46	-16.50%	34	-2.11%			30	14.79%	4	10.77%	23	-0.103	31	-(
Fairtree Equity	Capped SWIX All Share	13,481	29.75%			1	-8.32%	9	-9.98%	10	-1.07%	2	5.85%			1	26.34%	56	14.34%	54	1.049	4	C
Foord Specialist Domestic Equity v	ALSI	6,134	9.62%			53	-11.95%	27	-13.98%	30	-16.94%	36	-7.19%			51	15.13%	5	10.03%	9	-1.511	53	-(
conic Portable Alpha Fund	RisCura Capped SWIX	894	15.87%			7	-12.34%	30	-13.46%	28	-12.26%	18	-2.71%			31	19.01%	50	12.03%	40	-	-	-(
Kagiso Managed Equity Fund	SWIX	2,648	8.68%			57	-23.34%	57	-24.01%	55	-17.72%	39	-1.86%			27	18.10%	44	13.84%	52	-0.001	28	-(
LAFM - Capped SWIX Composite v	SWIX	1,166	13.31%		:	33	-13.99%	39	-15.96%	40	-16.88%	35	-4.58%			40	16.82%	24	11.52%	35	-0.914	42	-(
MAZI Capital Equity SWIX Composite	SWIX	1,063	12.12%			44	-14.02%	40	-15.57%	38	-20.95%	47	-4.75%			43	17.31%	34	11.72%	39	-1.024	48	_
Mergence CAPI Fund v	CAPI	1,007	13.84%		;	32	-9.51%	13	-11.74%	17	-13.98%	25	-1.29%			21	15.89%	10	9.49%	6	0.656	7	-



Duoduot*	Dan shanault	Market		Nameh		Overter		Voor to dote	<u>"</u>	1		Ammuni	icad 2 was			Diele		Downside		Information		`hausa Dati	:a #
Product*	Benchmark	Value (ZAR'm)		Month	#	Quarter	#	Year-to-date	#	1-year	#	Annuali	ised 3-yea	ar	#	Risk	#	Risk	#	Ratio	#	Sharpe Rati	IO #
Mergence SWIX Fund v	SWIX	2,003	13.95%		30	-10.40%	17	-12.31%	19	-17.19%	37	-3.23%			33	16.43%	17	10.39%	11	-0.980	43	-0.549	37
Nedgroup Investments Private Wealth Equity Fund	FTSE/JSE SWIX Top 40	1,088	11.58%		47	-13.92%	38	-15.60%	39	-20.83%	46	-7.48%			52	16.63%	22	11.57%	37	0.312	17	-0.808	50
Ninety One Equity v	SWIX	21,268	16.57%		4	-11.58%	24	-13.01%	26	-11.64%	12	-0.77%			16	18.73%	46	11.54%	36	0.241	23	-0.326	10
Ninety One Value Equity v	ALSI	3,651	15.30%		9	-20.30%	54	-25.09%	57	-12.52%	19	-4.60%			41	22.95%	55	15.05%	55	-0.330	37	-0.397	20
Oasis Specialist Domestic Equity v	Ave General Equity Peer Group	7,887	11.75%		46	-8.15%	7	-9.85%	9	-15.01%	29	-1.46%			23	14.24%	3	8.75%	3	0.300	18	-0.529	33
Old Mutual Fundamental Equity	Capped SWIX All Share	30,451	13.03%		38	-16.79%	49	-18.71%	48	-21.26%	48	-5.15%			46	17.54%	38	12.45%	45	-0.291	36	-0.614	44
Old Mutual RAFI40 Tracker v	SWIX	803	14.24%		21	-15.93%	43	-18.54%	47	-20.30%	44	-1.14%			19	19.04%	51	12.33%	43	0.126	27	-0.336	13
Old Mutual SWIX tracker v	SWIX	383	13.96%		29	-10.89%	23	-12.49%	20	-14.73%	28	-1.68%			24	17.14%	31	10.70%	19	-1.005	47	-0.426	25
OMIG Customised Managed Alpha v	d Capped SWIX All Share	11,664	14.32%		19	-12.60%	33	-14.38%	31	-15.48%	32	-4.71%			42	17.05%	27	11.25%	30	-0.231	34	-0.611	42
OMIG Double Alpha SWIX40 v	FTSE/JSE SWIX 40	578	14.82%		14	-7.80%	6	-9.06%	7	-12.15%	16	0.29%			8	17.77%	41	10.39%	11	0.817	6	-0.295	9
OMIG Managed Alpha Equity	Capped SWIX All Share	1,553	14.31%		20	-12.63%	34	-14.38%	31	-15.62%	33	-5.19%			47	17.05%	27	11.27%	31	-0.429	39	-0.641	46
OMIG Premium Equity v	Capped SWIX All Share	708	13.07%		36	-11.93%	26	-13.89%	29	-14.05%	26	-1.79%			25	16.34%	16	10.56%	16	1.121	2	-0.461	28
Perpetua True Value Equity Composite	SWIX	2,004	13.19%		35	-18.37%	50	-20.92%	53	-21.26%	48	-8.26%			54	17.44%	35	12.88%	48	-1.004	46	-0.808	51
Prescient Core Equity Composite v	SWIX	1,621	14.12%		24	-10.50%	19	-12.09%	18	-13.83%	24	-1.13%			18	17.25%	33	10.63%	17	1.253	1	-0.390	18
Prescient Equity Quant Fund	ALSI Top 40	81	14.14%		23	-5.85%	2	-7.40%	4	-7.85%	6	3.46%			3	16.68%	23	8.92%	4	0.176	25	-0.136	4
Prudential Core Equity SWIX v	Share	7,649	14.20%		22	-16.36%	46	-18.24%	44	-23.37%	53	-3.81%			37	18.58%	45	12.86%	47	0.216	24	-0.494	30
Prudential Deep Value Equity v	Capped SWIX All Share	3,407	13.30%		34	-16.72%	48	-18.75%	49	-22.85%	52	-3.73%			36	17.86%	42	12.47%	46	0.249	21	-0.517	32
PSG SA Equity Fund	SWIX	88	11.54%		48	-27.22%	58	-31.32%	58	-39.65%	58	-15.82%			56	20.47%	54	16.41%	56	-1.253	50	-1.071	55
Rezco Equity	-	501	12.57%		41	-6.31%	4	-4.26%	2	2.62%	1	4.95%			2	13.30%	1	7.61%	2	-	-	-0.102	2
Satrix Momentum Equity Fund v	Capped SWIX All Share	1,904	14.11%		25	-14.54%	41	-16.14%	41	-12.25%	17	0.10%			9	19.26%	52	12.22%	42	1.052	3	-0.266	8
Sentio General Equity	SWIX	6,549	14.00%		27	-9.22%	11	-10.72%	11	-15.41%	31	-1.87%			28	16.85%	25	10.41%	14	-0.092	30	-0.448	26
SIM Aggressive Equity	Capped SWIX All Share	408	15.97%		6	-15.99%	44	-18.28%	45	-9.97%	8	1.99%			7	19.78%	53	13.02%	50	0.909	5	-0.158	6
Sim Moderate Equity	SWIX	4,493	15.12%		12	-10.14%	14	-11.45%	15	-12.03%	15	-0.49%			14	17.50%	37	10.68%	18	0.608	9	-0.346	15
SIM Unconstrained Equity	SWIX	655	9.89%		51	-15.21%	42	-17.49%	42	-20.30%	44	-6.75%			50	15.23%	6	10.86%	24	-0.983	45	-0.844	52
STANLIB Core Equity v	SWIX	1,599	10.57%		49	-13.04%	35	-15.54%	37	-22.21%	51	-4.85%			44	15.95%	11	10.51%	15	-1.066	49	-0.675	49

This document or any part thereof cannot be copied or distributed to anyone without written acknowledgement of its source. RisCura does not warrant the accuracy of the information contained herein. This document does not present investment advice of any kind. Under no circumstances shall RisCura be liable for any damages (whether direct, consequential or incidental) suffered in the course or as a result of using the information and the user shall assume the full risk of relying on it in making an investment decision or in advising anybody in this regard. For more information please contact Fran Troskie at ftroskie@riscura.com or +27 21 673 6999. RisCura Solutions (Pty) Ltd and RisCura Invest (Pty) Ltd are authorised financial services providers.

Misculew - South Aji	rearr Equity																			,			, c 00
Product*	Benchmark	Market Value (ZAR'm)		Month		#	Quarter	#	Year-to-date	#	1-year	#	Annualis	ed 3-year	#	Risk	#	Downside Risk	#	Information Ratio	#	Sharpe Rati	o #
STANLIB Enhanced Index v	Capped SWIX All Share	2,746	12.64%			40	-10.43%	18	-12.99%	25	-17.72%	39	-2.72%		32	15.84%	9	9.84%	8	0.323	16	-0.542	35
Sygnia Absolute Focus Equity Fund	SWIX	4,149	13.97%			28	-11.69%	25	-13.44%	27	-12.91%	21	-1.16%		20	17.09%	30	10.72%	21	0.141	26	-0.397	19
Sygnia Core Equity Fund	SWIX	2,649	14.09%			26	-10.88%	22	-12.53%	21	-14.66%	27	-3.42%		34	17.07%	29	10.73%	22	-1.365	52	-0.533	34
Truffle General Equity Fund v	Capped SWIX All Share	516	18.71%			2	-8.15%	7	-8.72%	5	-5.47%	4	2.78%		5	18.99%	48	11.41%	33	-	-	-0.134	3
Truffle SCI Institutional Equity Fund v	Capped SWIX All Share	2,882	18.66%			3	-8.79%	10	-9.44%	8	-6.35%	5	2.54%		6	19.00%	49	11.57%	37	0.296	19	-0.147	5
Visio Capped Swix Composite v	Capped SWIX All Share	7,054	13.93%			31	-13.65%	37	-14.87%	34	-18.08%	41	-5.11%		45	16.51%	18	11.27%	31	-0.227	33	-0.662	48
Vunani Capped Swix Composite v	-	1,188	15.21%			11	-12.57%	32	-14.48%	33	-15.10%	30	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Vunani Core Equity v	SWIX	230	15.77%			8	-10.37%	16	-11.42%	14	-11.67%	13	-0.44%		12	17.61%	39	11.00%	26	0.335	15	-0.339	14
ALSI			13.98%		'		-8.85%		-10.39%		-10.84%		1.06%			16.76%							
ALSI Top 40			14.65%				-5.98%		-7.33%		-8.15%		3.29%			17.02%							
Ave General Equity Peer Group			13.55%				-12.90%		-14.61%		-16.15%		-3.10%			16.36%							
CAPI			3.48%				-49.01%		-50.43%		-50.25%		-17.46%			29.24%							
Capped SWIX All Share			14.18%				-13.96%		-16.17%		-17.93%		-4.31%			17.36%							
FTSE/JSE SWIX 40			3.15%				-40.85%		-41.73%		-43.91%		-13.99%			25.67%							
FTSE/JSE SWIX Top 40			3.15%				-40.85%		-41.73%		-43.91%		-13.99%			25.67%							
RisCura Capped SWIX			14.13%				-12.04%		-13.78%		-15.90%		-			-							
SWIX			14.07%				-10.89%		-12.48%		-14.63%		-1.60%			17.21%							

| Should you need any additional data or related analysis, please contact Fran Troskie from | RisCura on ftroskie@riscura.com or +27 21 673 6999.

<sup>\*</sup> These products are invested in South African equities and a variety of equity benchmarks are used by the asset managers. The products are stand-alone products and not carve-outs from other products. Performance is gross of fees and tax.

v GIPS compliant.

<sup>-</sup> No data available.

